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A002308396 ARYAN  GHOSH Male No  1 1 UR  5  486.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865703 KHONDAKAR 

MISBAHUDDIN AHMED

Male No  2 2 UR  5  480.00  100.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313573 BIHAN  NATH Male No  3 3 UR  22  476.00  96.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099734 SHEEPARNA  BAG Female No  4 4 UR  11  474.00  88.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981890 SANTANU  DAS Male No  5  1 5 SC  20  469.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293766 SAPTARSHI  BASU Male No  6 6 UR  8  468.00  98.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271525 SARADA  SINGHA Female No  7 7 UR  17  468.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915840 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  23  467.00  98.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004279 RONIT  SINHA Male No  9 9 UR  22  464.00  92.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031997 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  10 10 UR  12  462.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430538 HARSH  BHAGAT Male No  11  1 11 OBC-A  6  461.00  96.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371121 BANDHAN  KARMAKAR Male No  12  2 12 OBC-B  4  460.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052754 SAYAN  DAS Male No  13  1 13 EWS  7  457.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001970826 ARIJIT  KUNDU Male No  14 14 UR  21  455.00  91.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386575 KUNAL  GHOSH Male No  15  3 15 OBC-B  10  453.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638496 ANAY  HAZRA Male No  16 16 UR  14  452.00  93.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436343 SANKHADIP  GHANTA Male No  17 17 UR  5  450.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262956 NIRMALYA  DAS Male No  18  2 18 EWS  11  449.00  95.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994789 ANKITA  MAL Female No  19 19 UR  16  446.00  82.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581477 KESHAR  RAI Female No  20  4 20 OBC-B  4  445.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688272 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  21  5 21 OBC-B  12  444.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482210 RAJDIP  KAYAL Male No  22 22 UR  4  443.00  97.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742916 TITLI  GHOSH Female No  23 23 UR  1  443.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902652 DEBMALYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  24 24 UR  11  442.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625392 KOUSTAV  CHANDA Male No  25 25 UR  11  442.00  80.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434276 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  26  2 26 SC  11  441.00  90.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545460 HRIK  ROY Male No  27  3 27 SC  14  441.00  83.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002381682 SOUVIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  28 28 UR  16  440.00  96.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263269 SOUTIK  DAS Male No  29 29 UR  18  440.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226873 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  30  4 30 SC  6  438.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833273 MEHEFUJ  HOSSAIN Male No  31 31 UR  5  437.00  91.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785072 SWAYAM  DEY Male No  32 32 UR  20  434.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226871 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  33  5 33 SC  6  433.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974754 ANIRBAN  BERA Male No  34 34 UR  17  432.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631992 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  35  6 35 SC  7  432.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380219 SUSAAN  ROY Male No  36 36 UR  4  432.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724879 ROJARIO  AHAMMED Male No  37  2 37 OBC-A  4  430.00  88.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348209 PRITAM  GHOSH Male No  38  6 38 OBC-B  18  429.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990948 SK  HASAN Male No  39 39 UR  8  426.00  92.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071912 TAIYAB  ISLAM Male No  40  3 40 OBC-A  18  426.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085349 SOUMICK  DEY Male No  41 41 UR  2  426.00  83.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001963469 PRERNA  SINGH Female No  42  3 42 EWS  18  425.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040803 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  43 43 UR  24  424.00  79.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329802 ARYAN  NARONE Male No  44 44 UR  16  422.00  86.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638419 SANGITA  SINGH Female No  45 45 UR  10  421.00  95.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704828 RITIKA  BANERJEE Female No  46 46 UR  25  421.00  90.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398268 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  47 47 UR  3  421.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980016 UMAR  FARUK Male No  48 48 UR  18  420.00  89.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675454 AKASH  SINHA Male No  49 49 UR  8  418.00  77.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871036 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  50  1 50 ST  15  418.00  75.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802851 HIMANSHU  RAJ Male No  51 51 UR  11  417.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380288 NAFEES IMRAN MOLLAH Male No  52 52 UR  16  415.00  88.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241304 PRAKASH  PRADHAN Male No  53 53 UR  3  414.00  83.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095263 NUR ALAM SK Male No  54 54 UR  1  413.00  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795188 MDRAHID HASSAN MOLLA Male No  55  4 55 OBC-A  11  411.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002180905 SAMIR  BARANWAL Male No  56 56 UR  6  411.00  72.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032780 MANAS  MONDAL Male No  57 57 UR  10  411.00  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683249 JAYDIP  DE Male No  58 58 UR  10  410.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301831 RAJASRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  59 59 UR  23  409.00  69.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847940 NILESH  SEN Male No  60  4 60 EWS  18  408.00  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385327 OMPRAKASH  MONDAL Male No  61  7 61 SC  1  407.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389968 MD  ISLAHUDDIN Male No  62 62 UR  10  407.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532457 SELIM  AKTAR Male No  63  5 63 OBC-A  12  404.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450471 VIVEK KUMAR SHAW Male No  64 64 UR  3  404.00  64.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515383 ANIRUDDHA  MAZUMDER Male No  65  8 65 SC  10  403.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217056 SAYAN  ACHARYA Male No  66 66 UR  17  401.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761962 ASIF  MALITYA Male No  67 67 UR  23  400.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276745 PARTHA SARATHI MAJEE Male No  68 68 UR  23  397.00  70.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913621 SAYANTIKA  SARKAR Female No  69 69 UR  21  397.00  67.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002395049 AVIK  DAS Male No  70 70 UR  8  396.00  81.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684521 MEHER  PARVEEN Female No  71 71 UR  14  395.00  65.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951260 MANISH KUMAR PRASAD Male No  72 72 UR  7  392.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037253 MOHAMMAD  SHARIB Male No  73  6 73 OBC-A  14  392.00  57.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395638 RIKTA  PAL Female No  74 74 UR  22  392.00  47.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551972 KABERI  BISWAS Female No  75 75 UR  11  391.00  62.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437124 MANTHAN  HALDER Male No  76  9 76 SC  18  390.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911621 TUSHAR KANTI MONDAL Male No  77  7 77 OBC-B  17  390.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400145 PRANJAL  DAS Male No  78 78 UR  17  390.00  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004556 SHASHWAT  SHAW Male No  79 79 UR  3  389.00  73.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139235 SWAPNANIL  DE Male No  80 80 UR  25  389.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197516 DEBANJOY  BAG Male No  81 81 UR  18  387.00  62.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925804 JOY  SOW MONDAL Male No  82  10 82 SC  22  386.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169692 ARMAN SOHEL HASSAN Male No  83 83 UR  8  386.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002324753 CHINTU  BEHERA Male No  84 84 UR  24  385.00  82.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921863 SAJID  HOSSAIN Male No  85 85 UR  15  385.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932484 MD  KHALID Male No  86 86 UR  25  385.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371937 SANTANU  PANDA Male No  87  5 87 EWS  8  384.00  70.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767843 DIPAYAN  DEY Male No  88 88 UR  12  382.00  67.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351643 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  89  8 89 OBC-B  2  379.00  61.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154499 ANISHA  ISLAM Female No  90  7 90 OBC-A  9  378.00  67.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369146 DIPSIKHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  91 91 UR  4  377.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864970 ARGHYA KAMAL 

CHATTOPADHYAY

Male No  92 92 UR  18  377.00  52.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806146 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  93 93 UR  17  376.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670848 SONALI  PAUL Female No  94  9 94 OBC-B  7  374.00  84.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751759 SK ASIF SOHEL Male No  95 95 UR  12  373.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743068 SUBHRAJYOTI  GHORAI Male No  96 96 UR  8  373.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001923529 ISRAR  AHAMED Male No  97 97 UR  7  372.00  76.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900292 SUPRIYA  BHOWMICK Male No  98 98 UR  22  372.00  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760747 RITRIJA  MOULICK Female No  99  6 99 EWS  13  371.00  54.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274775 SUSAN  MUDLI Female No  100  8 100 OBC-A  9  364.00  57.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895467 MASUM  AKHTAR Male No  101  9 101 OBC-A  24  364.00  57.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821776 KIRAN  GAYEN Male No  102 102 UR  4  364.00  57.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397249 RAKTIM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  103 103 UR  8  363.00  57.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063923 ROHIT  KUMAR Male No  104 104 UR  8  362.00  54.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327297 AVANTIKA  MANNA Female No  105 105 UR  16  362.00  52.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871118 PRASENJIT KUMAR ROY Male No  106 106 UR  6  357.00  61.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216954 AMAN  SHAW Male No  107  10 107 OBC-B  21  356.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002104 GOLAM NABI AZAD Male No  108  10 108 OBC-A  14  353.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216686 DIWASH  DARJEE Male No  109 109 UR  8  350.00  62.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637343 DEBJIT  DUTTA Male No  110  11 110 OBC-B  19  349.00  64.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001953790 RAJAT  NASKAR Male No  111  11 111 SC  19  344.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813473 SOURADEEP  BISWAS Male No  112 112 UR  10  343.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213888 AHANA  CHAUDHURI Female No  113 113 UR  10  340.00  50.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763659 ASIF KAMAL MONDAL Male No  114 114 UR  5  338.00  61.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452308 SWEETY  SHAW Female No  115 115 UR  6  338.00  56.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198605 MD EISHA MESHIH Male No  116  11 116 OBC-A  10  338.00  52.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989720 AYUS  SINGH Male No  117 117 UR  9  337.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273988 NIRMALYA  SIL Male No  118 118 UR  11  336.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202741 BHARTI  SAH Female No  119 119 UR  3  336.00  60.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005895 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  120  12 120 SC  24  335.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424176 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  121 121 UR  10  334.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923420 ARYAN  JHA Male No  122 122 UR  20  332.00  54.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179283 NILOTPAL  SARKAR Male No  123  13 123 SC  5  332.00  52.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526110 MAYURAKHEE  SAHA Female No  124 124 UR  22  332.00  50.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A001422276 AYANDIP  JANA Male No  125 125 UR  8  331.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027471 SERGIUS  BISWAS Male No  126 126 UR  18  328.00  48.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353206 SUBHAYU  BANERJEE Male No  127 127 UR  8  327.00  47.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246488 PREM PRATAP SINGH Male No  128 128 UR  17  326.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991425 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  129  12 129 OBC-B  19  324.00  58.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187006 PRINCE  MANDAL Male No  130  14 130 SC  8  324.00  56.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412157 SITAVA  ROY Male No  131 131 UR  19  321.00  51.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941020 GUDDU  SHAW Male No  132 132 UR  6  318.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949935 RAISHA  BARMAN Female No  133  15 133 SC  12  315.00  59.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359832 PREM KUMAR SAH Male No  134 134 UR  18  315.00  55.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989110 KIRAN  YADAV Female No  135 135 UR  5  310.00  45.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474943 SUKRIT  DAS Male No  136 136 UR  14  308.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359861 RAJ  SAW Male No  137 137 UR  21  303.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134455 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  138  16 138 SC  14  302.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule9

A002294002 AKASH KUMAR SINGH Male No  139 139 UR  9  300.00  48.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534719 SUGNIK  MANDAL Male No  140 140 UR  21  299.00  55.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952565 PRITAM  ROY Male No  141  17 141 SC  14  299.00  44.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911139 PRIYAM  BASAK Male No  142 142 UR  21  293.00  50.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340671 PRAGATI  HAZARI Female No  143 143 UR  17  277.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023645 BIR BAHADUR DAS Male No  144 144 UR  9  275.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319666 DISHA  DAS Female No  145 145 UR  13  267.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002430538 HARSH  BHAGAT Male No  11  1 1 OBC-A  6  461.00  96.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724879 ROJARIO  AHAMMED Male No  37  2 2 OBC-A  4  430.00  88.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071912 TAIYAB  ISLAM Male No  40  3 3 OBC-A  18  426.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795188 MDRAHID HASSAN MOLLA Male No  55  4 4 OBC-A  11  411.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532457 SELIM  AKTAR Male No  63  5 5 OBC-A  12  404.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037253 MOHAMMAD  SHARIB Male No  73  6 6 OBC-A  14  392.00  57.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154499 ANISHA  ISLAM Female No  90  7 7 OBC-A  9  378.00  67.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274775 SUSAN  MUDLI Female No  100  8 8 OBC-A  9  364.00  57.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895467 MASUM  AKHTAR Male No  101  9 9 OBC-A  24  364.00  57.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002104 GOLAM NABI AZAD Male No  108  10 10 OBC-A  14  353.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198605 MD EISHA MESHIH Male No  116  11 11 OBC-A  10  338.00  52.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001915840 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  23  467.00  98.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371121 BANDHAN  KARMAKAR Male No  12  2 2 OBC-B  4  460.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386575 KUNAL  GHOSH Male No  15  3 3 OBC-B  10  453.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581477 KESHAR  RAI Female No  20  4 4 OBC-B  4  445.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688272 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  21  5 5 OBC-B  12  444.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348209 PRITAM  GHOSH Male No  38  6 6 OBC-B  18  429.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911621 TUSHAR KANTI MONDAL Male No  77  7 7 OBC-B  17  390.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351643 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  89  8 8 OBC-B  2  379.00  61.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670848 SONALI  PAUL Female No  94  9 9 OBC-B  7  374.00  84.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216954 AMAN  SHAW Male No  107  10 10 OBC-B  21  356.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637343 DEBJIT  DUTTA Male No  110  11 11 OBC-B  19  349.00  64.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991425 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  129  12 12 OBC-B  19  324.00  58.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001981890 SANTANU  DAS Male No  5  1 1 SC  20  469.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434276 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  26  2 2 SC  11  441.00  90.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545460 HRIK  ROY Male No  27  3 3 SC  14  441.00  83.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226873 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  30  4 4 SC  6  438.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226871 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  33  5 5 SC  6  433.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631992 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  35  6 6 SC  7  432.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385327 OMPRAKASH  MONDAL Male No  61  7 7 SC  1  407.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515383 ANIRUDDHA  MAZUMDER Male No  65  8 8 SC  10  403.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437124 MANTHAN  HALDER Male No  76  9 9 SC  18  390.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925804 JOY  SOW MONDAL Male No  82  10 10 SC  22  386.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953790 RAJAT  NASKAR Male No  111  11 11 SC  19  344.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005895 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  120  12 12 SC  24  335.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179283 NILOTPAL  SARKAR Male No  123  13 13 SC  5  332.00  52.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187006 PRINCE  MANDAL Male No  130  14 14 SC  8  324.00  56.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A001949935 RAISHA  BARMAN Female No  133  15 15 SC  12  315.00  59.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134455 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  138  16 16 SC  14  302.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952565 PRITAM  ROY Male No  141  17 17 SC  14  299.00  44.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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A001871036 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  50  1 1 ST  15  418.00  75.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS
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A001052754 SAYAN  DAS Male No  13  1 1 EWS  7  457.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262956 NIRMALYA  DAS Male No  18  2 2 EWS  11  449.00  95.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963469 PRERNA  SINGH Female No  42  3 3 EWS  18  425.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847940 NILESH  SEN Male No  60  4 4 EWS  18  408.00  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371937 SANTANU  PANDA Male No  87  5 5 EWS  8  384.00  70.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760747 RITRIJA  MOULICK Female No  99  6 6 EWS  13  371.00  54.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


